

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5620 OF 2007

ADMIN. U.T. ADMIN. CHANDIGARH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIRA ARORA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Jawahar narang, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master